Summer Term — Theme: Learning and Management

My child is taught well at this school
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Strongly disagree
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This school meets my child’s particular needs.
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I am kept well informed about my child’s progress and targets.
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Percent
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The school provides regular and appropriate homework.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree _ 44.57% 41
2 Agree I 45.65% 42
3 Disagree B 5.43% 5
4 Strongly disagree ! 1.09% 1
5 Don't know 3.26% 3
answered 92
skipped 0

The school is led and managed well.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree _ 47.83% 44
2 Agree ] 42.39% 39
3 Disagree l 5.43% 5
4 Strongly disagree I 1.09% 1
5 Don't know 3.26% 3
answered 92
skipped 0

My school has benefited from being part of Warrington Primary Academy Trust.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree - 19.57% 18
2 Agree I 22.83% 21
3 Disagree [ 13.04% 12
4 Strongly disagree II 1.09% 1
5 Don't know 43.48% 40

answered 92

skipped 0



